
 
 

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BRESCIA 2024-2025 SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE 

Please make your payment by bank transfer 

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BRESCIA S.R.L. 

BANK: BANCA VALSABBINA, AG. DI DESENZANO D.G. 

IBAN: IT61 K051 1654 4610 0000 0031 391 

SWIFT: bcvait2v 

CLASS TUITION FEE 1ST PAYMENT € 

By 3rd June 2024 

2ND PAYMENT € 

By 26th August 

2024 

3RD PAYMENT € 

By 16th December 

2024 

KINDERGARTEN 1 10 900,00 4 360,00 4 360,00 2 180,00 

KINDERGARTEN 2 11 400,00 4 560,00 4 560,00 2 280,00 

TRANSITION 12 900,00 5 160,00 5 160,00 2 580,00 

PYP1 – PYP4 13 200,00 5 280,00 5 280,00 2 640,00 

PYP5 14 000,00 5 600,00 5 600,00 2 800,00 

MYP1 - MYP3 16 450,00 6 580,00 6 580,00 3 290,00 

MYP4 – MYP5 16 750,00 6 700,00 6 700,00 3 350,00 

DP1 18 000,00 7 200,00 7 200,00 3 600,00 

DP2 18 950,00 7 580,00 7 580,00 3 790,00 

 

 
 

What are additional costs? 

Uniform - from the school supplier                    

Books and stationery items       

IPad for PYP & MacBook for MYP& DP                                                     

Overnight School trips  

Additional tutoring if required 

Bus service - to be booked directly via         the 
school office 

 
            What is included? 

PYP  text books                                       &                                            exercise books                                                                                                                 

All daily field trips  

DP – IB exam                                            

PYP5 & MYP3 - Italian state exams   

 

Wednesday, 10 July 2024 

Fees must be paid by the dates indicated or will be subject to a late payment fee. See point 8 of the 

school contract. 

Company fee: if we invoice the fees to a registered company outside of Italy there is a ccompany fee of 

€1000. 

Sibling discount applies to the tuition fees of the youngest sibling: 10% discount on the second 

child and 15% discount on the third or subsequent. 

One time student enrolment fee 

Annual re-enrolment fee DP 

MYP 

PYP 

€2 200,00 

€600 

€550 

€350 


